Minchen Marathon

Marathon - Gesamtwertung

14.10.2007

Platz
345
366
379
1307
1654
2966
4343

Name

Berktold, Jochen
Zitterbart, Petra
Fischer, Arnold
Lang, Martin
Lehenberger, Hans
DeiR3, Fritz

Langer, Michael

Verein

VSC Donauwdrth
LG Donau-Ries
LG Donau-Ries
VSC Donauwdrth
LG Donau-Ries
LG Donau-Ries
MT-Tapfheim

Seite 1/1

m/f

- 3

3 3 3 3 3

JG

1969
1967
1960
1976
1957
1956
1956

AK
35
W40
M 45
M30
M50
M50
M50

AKPL
70

84

46

176
122
247
387

Zeit

03:01:09
03:54:01
03:02:44
03:25:59
03:30:15
03:47:34
04:02:43



